
TOOLS AND SAWS

BLOCKS 
SCRAPER

Teeth : 7mm x 7mm
TROWEL

MALLET

WIDIA BLADE 
HAND SAW

65L TUN

TOOLS

SAWS

ALLIGATOR 
SAW BAN SAW

Tools and saws available for sale, recommended for on-site use with hemp blocks.

We recommend this electric Alligator saw for cutting 
IsoHemp hempcrete blocks on all types of construction 
sites.

We recommend this band saw for cutting IsoHemp 
hempcrete blocks for larger projects.

Weight : 0,325kg

Cutting length : 45cm
Cutting height : 50cm
Single phase 220volts

TRU10
TRU07

TRU12
TRU20
TRU30

For 12cm blocks
For 9cm blocks

For 15cm blocks
For 20cm blocks
For 30cm blocks
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